Weather Temperature
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START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEI* 100.30Km Ride on Monday 4th March 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 43 Rashed Khalid Mohd Abdulla Alzahed 10300243 /America/2016/Mare/Grey/AangloArab 108RES56
1| 14 | 07:57:42 08:00:24 P 47/48  00:02:42 | 01:30:24  19.98 01:30:24  19.98 09:00:24 Passed
= UAE 2 1 10:25:55  10:28:37 P 50/52  00:02:42 | 01:28:13 20.40 02:58:37 20.19 11:18:37 Passed
3 1 12:15:59 12:18:51 E 12:54:02 60/52 00:02:52 01:00:14 20.12 03:58:51 20.17 13:08:51 Passed
Abdulaziz Abdulrahman Yousuf Abdulla Mohd / Maryam Sultan Ahmed Sultan Almann Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:16 / 00:02:45 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 42 Ali Adel Ishaq Hassan Zeed 10300273 /ELIJAH SOLAM/2014/Mare/Chestnut/DemiSangArabe 107JS65
1 2 07:57:44  07:59:29 P 48/52  00:01:45 | 01:29:29 20.18 01:29:29 20.18 08:59:29 Passed
= UAE 2 | 2 | 10:33:01 10:34:44 P 58/60  00:01:43 | 01:35:15  18.90 03:04:44  19.52 11:24:44 Passed
3 2 12:30:03  12:32:26 E 13:07:11 | 48/48  00:02:23 | 01:07:42 17.90 04:12:26 19.09 13:22:26 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:51 / 00:01:57 Lap/Lead: +00:13:35
3 27 Hamad Mohammed Juma Rashed Alshams 10305609/RUSHOZ S'DARKER/2015/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 108AN58
1 18 07:59:11 08:01:49 P 36/44  00:02:38 01:31:49 19.67 01:31:49 19.67 09:01:49 Passed
= UAE 2 4 10:33:14  10:35:19 P 56/52  00:02:05 | 01:33:30 19.25 03:05:19 19.46 11:25:19 Passed
3 3 12:30:06 12:33:40 E 13:08:49 40/44  00:03:34 | 01:08:21 17.73 04:13:40 18.99 13:23:40 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:17 / 00:02:45 Lap/Lead: +00:14:49
4 48 Shoaib Akhtar Zulfigar 10184162 /TRAPEZE/2014 /Mare/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN 107RZ94
1 19 | 07:59:09 08:03:12 P 55/56  00:04:03 | 01:33:12 19.38 01:33:12 19.38 09:03:12 Passed
PAK 2 8 10:33:11 10:36:45 P 53/56  00:03:34 | 01:33:33 19.24 03:06:45 19.31 11:26:45 Passed
3 4 12:30:13  12:33:46 E 13:08:57 | 54/56 00:03:33 | 01:07:01 18.09 04:13:46 18.99 13:23:46 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:10 / 00:03:43 Lap/Lead: +00:14:55
5 99 Dhabya Aldehaimi Mohamed Ali Almansoo 10331734/TONKI DEE BOO ALLURE/2014/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 107SL39
1 11 07:57:47 08:00:10 P 49/44  00:02:23 01:30:10 20.03 01:30:10 20.03 09:00:10 Passed
= UAE 2 7 10:33:06  10:36:06 P 54/52  00:03:00 | 01:35:56 18.76 03:06:06 19.38 11:26:06 Passed
3 5 12:30:14 12:35:53 E 13:10:58 62/60 00:05:39 01:09:47 17.37 04:15:53 18.83 13:25:53 Passed
Abdulla Rashed Alameemi / Rashed Mugheer Salem Hareb Alameemi / Al Mugheer Pvt Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:02 / 00:03:40 Lap/Lead: +00:17:02
6 100 Safdar Ghani Rahman Ghani 10297770/TONKI DEE BOO NORMAN /2014 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabia 108RC06
1 7 07:57:43  07:59:57 P 58/52  00:02:14 | 01:29:57 20.08 01:29:57 20.08 08:59:57 Passed
I (& PAK 2 3 10:33:05 10:34:49 P 54/52 00:01:44 | 01:34:52 18.97 03:04:49 19.51 11:24:49 Passed
3 6 12:30:10  12:32:42 I 12:37:19 | 60/58 00:07:09 | 01:12:30 16.72 04:17:19 18.72 13:27:19 Passed
Abdulla Rashed Alameemi / Rashed Mugheer Salem Hareb Alameemi / Al Mugheer Pvt Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:07 / 00:03:42 Lap/Lead: +00:18:28
7 12 Leticia Szosz 10109353/HARCOS/2017/Stallion/Chesnut / Grey/MagyarSportlo 108PL93
1 20 08:00:43 08:03:18 P 62/60 00:02:35 01:33:18 19.36 01:33:18 19.36 09:03:18 Passed
= HUN 2 9 10:38:00  10:42:20 P 62/60  00:04:20 | 01:39:02 18.18 03:12:20 18.75 11:32:20 Passed
3 7 12:41:09 12:44:27 E 13:19:42 53/52 00:03:18 01:12:07 16.81 04:24:27 18.22 13:34:27 Passed
Leticia Szosz / Rashed Nasser Mohamed Abdulhay / ADO STABLE 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:13 / 00:03:24 Lap/Lead: +00:25:36
8 46 Tasawar Abbas Fida Hussain 10225633 /FLEMINGO ADIOS/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 108RB97
1 15 | 07:57:43  08:00:55 P 64/60  00:03:12 | 01:30:55 19.86 01:30:55 19.86 09:00:55 Passed
I (&) PAK 2 18 10:33:04 10:40:10 I 10:44:08 47/44  00:11:04 | 01:43:13 17.44 03:14:08 18.57 11:34:08 Passed
3 8 12:41:36 12:49:20 E 13:25:06 60/64 00:07:44 | 01:15:12 16.12 04:29:20 17.89 13:39:20 Passed
Salem Mugheer Al Amimi / Suhail Mugheer Salem alameemi / ALMUGHEER 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:00 / 00:07:20 Lap/Lead: +00:30:29
9 38 Sawai Singh Khiv Singh 10136473 /SW KANDJIENNE/2017/Mare/Grey/Arab 108I1P62
1 8 07:57:41 08:00:01 P 54/52 00:02:20 01:30:01 20.06 01:30:01 20.06 09:00:01 Passed
IND 2 15 | 10:40:45 10:43:09 P 55/56  00:02:24 | 01:43:08 17.45 03:13:09 18.67 11:33:09 Passed
3 9 12:49:40  12:52:59 E 13:28:22 | 52/56  00:03:19 | 01:19:50 15.18 04:32:59 17.65 13:42:59 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:03 / 00:02:41 Lap/Lead: +00:34:08

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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CEI* 100.30Km Ride on Monday 4th March 2024 at 06:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
10 31 Thiyagaraja Prashanthan 10093018/GASPAN DE MONTEGUT/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOW 108EA49
1 3 07:57:33 07:59:42 P 60/60 00:02:09 01:29:42 20.13 01:29:42 20.13 08:59:42 Passed
SRI 2 11 | 10:40:34  10:42:38 P 59/60  00:02:04 | 01:42:56 17.49 03:12:38 18.72 11:32:38 Passed
3 10 | 12:49:51  12:53:03 E 13:28:28 | 54/56  00:03:12 | 01:20:25 15.07 04:33:03 17.65 13:43:03 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:25 / 00:02:28 Lap/Lead: +00:34:12
11 33 Arshad Ali Jaffar Khan 10113729/SW KIMERAIN AA 50/2017/Gelding/ Grey/AangloArab 107MC17
1 9 07:57:39  08:00:04 P 56/56  00:02:25 | 01:30:04 20.05 01:30:04 20.05 09:00:04 Passed
IND 2 12 | 10:40:39  10:42:50 P 58/52  00:02:11 | 01:42:46 17.52 03:12:50 18.70 11:32:50 Passed
3 11 12:49:44 12:53:06 E 13:28:31 44/48  00:03:22 01:20:16 15.10 04:33:06 17.64 13:43:06 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:58 / 00:02:39 Lap/Lead: +00:34:15
12 32 Raval Singh Hukam Singh 10137290/SW KANDJISKO/2017/Gelding/Chestnut/CDE 107GI19
1 13 07:57:45 08:00:20 P 42/440 00:02:35 01:30:20 19.99 01:30:20 19.99 09:00:20 Passed
IND 2 17 10:40:52 10:43:17 P 59/56  00:02:25 01:42:57 17.48 03:13:17 18.66 11:33:17 Passed
3 12 | 12:49:55  12:53:10 E 13:28:46 | 48/44  00:03:15 | 01:19:53 15.17 04:33:10 17.64 13:43:10 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:15 / 00:02:45 Lap/Lead: +00:34:19
13 34 Drick Hendry Ford 10330672 /MAVER TIDKHAD AA 75/2016/Gelding/Grey/Anglo Arab 107FDO5
1 10 | 07:57:38  08:00:06 P 44/46  00:02:28 | 01:30:06 20.04 01:30:06 20.04 09:00:06 Passed
SRI 2 16 | 10:40:49  10:43:14 P 62/64  00:02:25 | 01:43:08 17.45 03:13:14 18.66 11:33:14 Passed
3 13 12:50:02 12:53:16 E 13:28:35 48/52 00:03:14 | 01:20:02 15.14 04:33:16 17.63 13:43:16 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:07 / 00:02:42 Lap/Lead: +00:34:25
14 75 Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Al Shamsi 10094997/SW JULIUS/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 107FS83
1 1 07:57:31  07:59:19 P 48/48  00:01:48 | 01:29:19 20.22 01:29:19 20.22 08:59:19 Passed
= UAE 2 10 10:40:30 10:42:31 P 47/48  00:02:01 01:43:12 17.44 03:12:31 18.73 11:32:31 Passed
3 14 | 12:49:35  12:53:19 E 13:28:41 | 45/48 00:03:44 | 01:20:48 15.00 04:33:19 17.63 13:43:19 Passed
M7 STABLE / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:33 / 00:02:31 Lap/Lead: +00:34:28
15 35 Jethu Singh Nathu Singh 10114193 /SW JULULM/2016/Gelding/Grey/CDE 107DT78
1 5 07:57:36 07:59:50 P 40/40 00:02:14 | 01:29:50 20.10 01:29:50 20.10 08:59:50 Passed
IND 2 14 | 10:40:43  10:43:06 P 46/44  00:02:23 | 01:43:16 17.43 03:13:06 18.67 11:33:06 Passed
3 15 12:49:58 12:53:26 E 13:28:48 44/48  00:03:28 01:20:20 15.09 04:33:26 17.62 13:43:26 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:05 / 00:02:41 Lap/Lead: +00:34:35
16 51 Aciya Mohammed Alheleal 10248169/MISTRAL AL MAURY/2015/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 108BJ59
1 27 | 08:06:13  08:09:06 50/48  00:02:53 | 01:39:06 18.22 01:39:06 18.22 09:09:06 Passed
E USA 2 21 10:48:23 10:51:14 58/52 00:02:51 01:42:08 17.62 03:21:14 17.92 11:41:14 Passed
3 16 | 12:52:58  12:55:23 E 13:30:23 | 50/52  00:02:25 | 01:14:09 16.35 04:35:23 17.50 13:45:23 Passed
Aciya Mohammed Alheleal / Mhd Majd Adib Hussain / Alraziem Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:09 / 00:02:43 Lap/Lead: +00:36:32
17 61 Maha Juma Obaid Surour Alketbi 10253460/PMP DRAGONFLY/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 108NK69
1 25 08:05:30 08:07:46 P 43/46  00:02:16 | 01:37:46 18.47 01:37:46 18.47 09:07:46 Passed
= UAE 2 23 | 10:50:39  10:52:44 P 45/48  00:02:05 | 01:44:58 17.15 03:22:44 17.79 11:42:44 Passed
3 17 12:53:31 12:56:08 E 13:31:20 46/44  00:02:37 01:13:24 16.51 04:36:08 17.45 13:46:08 Passed
FS Stables / Shaikh Faisal Saoud Bin Khalid Alqassimi / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:58 / 00:02:19 Lap/Lead: +00:37:17
18 60 Mohammed Juhar Yaslam Faraj 10300319/ANNAN/2015/Gelding/Grey/Arab 107NZ78
1 26 | 08:05:35  08:07:50 P 53/53  00:02:15 | 01:37:50 18.46 01:37:50 18.46 09:07:50 Passed
= UAE 2 24 10:50:42 10:53:37 P 55/56  00:02:55 01:45:47 17.02 03:23:37 17.71 11:43:37 Passed
3 18 | 12:53:25  12:57:03 E 13:32:12 | 50/56 00:03:38 | 01:13:26 16.50 04:37:03 17.39 13:47:03 Passed
FS Stables / Shaikh Faisal Saoud Bin Khalid Alqassimi / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:48 / 00:02:56 Lap/Lead: +00:38:12

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2024-2025 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved.

Printed on: 05/03/2024 - 9:43:03AM

Page 2 of 8




Weather Temperature
G117.0°C

G2 20.0°C
G3 26.0°C

6D b e

START PASSED ELIMINATED

BIEV Endurance Ride CEI* 100.30Km Ride on Monday 4th March 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
19 14 Ferber Perez Federico francisco 10090616/ castlebar saskia/2013/Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 108PJ02
1 28 08:04:38 08:09:26 P 50/48  00:04:48 01:39:26 18.16 01:39:26 18.16 09:09:26 Passed
URU 2 27 | 10:51:13  10:54:16 P 49/48  00:03:03 | 01:44:50 17.17 03:24:16 17.65 11:44:16 Passed
3 19 12:52:35 12:57:05 E 13:36:30 47/48  00:04:30 01:12:49 16.64 04:37:05 17.39 13:47:05 Passed
Ali Nasser Sultan Alyabhouni Al Dhaheri / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:21 / 00:04:07 Lap/Lead: +00:38:14
20 15 Jose Esteban Olivera Delgado 10153597/1a calandria/2015/Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 108RE57
1 29 | 08:04:45  08:09:30 P 40/40  00:04:45 | 01:39:30 18.15 01:39:30 18.15 09:09:30 Passed
URU 2 | 25 | 10:51:21  10:53:53 P 51/52  00:02:32 | 01:44:23 1724  03:23:53 17.69 11:43:53 Passed
T 3 20 | 12:52:40  12:57:11 E 13:36:32 | 45/44  00:04:31 | 01:13:18 16.53 04:37:11 17.38 13:47:11 Passed
Ali N: Sultan Alyabhouni Al Dhaheri / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:48 / 00:03:56 Lap/Lead: +00:38:20
21 59 Muhammad Imran 10146646/SHUJA AL QADIR/2016/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 108PD43
1 24 08:05:28 08:07:40 P 53/52 00:02:12 01:37:40 18.49 01:37:40 18.49 09:07:40 Passed
I o PAK 2 22 | 10:50:34  10:52:43 P 53/52  00:02:09 | 01:45:03 17.13 03:22:43 17.79 11:42:43 Passed
3 21 12:53:18 12:57:15 E 13:32:24 45/44  00:03:57 01:14:32 16.26 04:37:15 17.38 13:47:15 Passed
FS Stables / Shaikh Faisal Saoud Bin Khalid Algassimi / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:18 / 00:02:46 Lap/Lead: +00:38:24
22 19 Hari Singh Rup Singh 10228179/sembrador/2017 /Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 108RES55
1 30 | 08:04:41  08:09:34 P 44/44  00:04:53 | 01:39:34 18.14 01:39:34 18.14 09:09:34 Passed
IND 2 28 10:51:14 10:54:19 P 46/50 00:03:05 01:44:45 17.18 03:24:19 17.65 11:44:19 Passed
3 22 | 12:52:39  12:57:37 E 13:38:42 | 42/48 00:04:58 | 01:13:18 16.53 04:37:37 17.35 13:47:37 Passed
Ali N Sultan Alyabh i Al Dhaheri / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:56 / 00:04:18 Lap/Lead: +00:38:46
23 20 Narayan Singh Dungar Singh 10033165/HC ABAN/2017/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 108RG0O6
1 31 08:04:42 08:09:39 P 48/44  00:04:57 01:39:39 18.12 01:39:39 18.12 09:09:39 Passed
IND 2 26 | 10:51:23  10:54:11 P 48/48  00:02:48 | 01:44:32 17.22 03:24:11 17.66 11:44:11 Passed
3 23 12:52:41 12:57:56 E 13:38:37 41/44  00:05:15 01:13:45 16.43 04:37:56 17.34 13:47:56 Passed
Ali Nasser Sultan Alyabhouni Al Dhaheri / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:00 / 00:04:20 Lap/Lead: +00:39:05
24 93 Musaab Mol d Ahmad Belqaizi Al Fal 10276254/ABAYAAN/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 108DM83
1 42 | 08:09:57  08:11:52 P 37/42  00:01:55 | 01:41:52 17.73 01:41:52 17.73 09:11:52 Passed
: UAE 2 43 10:55:46 10:57:43 P 41/40 00:01:57 | 01:45:51 17.01 03:27:43 17.36 11:47:43 Passed
3 24 | 12:58:01  12:59:51 E 13:34:59 | 41/40 00:01:50 | 01:12:08 16.80 04:39:51 17.22 13:49:51 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:42 / 00:01:54 Lap/Lead: +00:41:00
25 68 Madan Singh Ugam Singh 10063452 /GASBY DU BARTHAS AA/2016/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 108AD64
1 45 08:10:26 08:12:23 P 39/40 00:01:57 01:42:23 17.64 01:42:23 17.64 09:12:23 Passed
IND 2 43 | 10:55:48  10:57:43 P 41/46  00:01:55 | 01:45:20 17.09 03:27:43 17.36 11:47:43 Passed
3 25 | 12:57:58  12:59:55 E 13:35:20 | 54/52  00:01:57 | 01:12:12 16.79 04:39:55 17.21 13:49:55 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:49 / 00:01:56 Lap/Lead: +00:41:04
26 80 Margot Chazel 10044037 /GRIMM DE BOZOULS/2016/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 108HI27
1 47 | 08:10:19  08:12:35 P 43/44  00:02:16 | 01:42:35 17.61 01:42:35 17.61 09:12:35 Passed
l] FRA 2 45 10:55:45 10:57:46 P 44/40 00:02:01 01:45:11 17.11 03:27:46 17.36 11:47:46 Passed
3 26 | 12:57:54  12:59:57 E 13:35:27 | 45/48  00:02:03 | 01:12:11 16.79 04:39:57 17.21 13:49:57 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:20 / 00:02:06 Lap/Lead: +00:41:06
27 67 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qu 10114334 /SM PSYCHE RAIKA /2012 /Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 107YL89
1 48 08:10:21 08:12:38 P 40/40 00:02:17 01:42:38 17.60 01:42:38 17.60 09:12:38 Passed
= UAE 2 47 10:56:00 10:58:20 P 41/44  00:02:20 01:45:42 17.03 03:28:20 17.31 11:48:20 Passed
3 27 | 12:57:49  13:00:04 E 13:35:24 | 45/44 00:02:15 | 01:11:44 16.90 04:40:04 17.20 13:50:04 Passed
F3 Stables / Pio Olascoaga silveira / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:52 / 00:02:17 Lap/Lead: +00:41:13

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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BIEV Endurance Ride CEI* 100.30Km Ride on Monday 4th March 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
28 81 Munshi Ram Raika 10160085/R0O SURENO/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107WU94
1 49 08:10:29 08:13:00 P 48/48  00:02:31 01:43:00 17.53 01:43:00 17.53 09:13:00 Passed
IND 2 48 | 10:56:02  10:59:05 P 47/48  00:03:03 | 01:46:05 16.97 03:29:05 17.25 11:49:05 Passed
3 28 | 12:58:04  13:00:17 E 13:35:28 | 51/48 00:02:13 | 01:11:12 17.02 04:40:17 17.19 13:50:17 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:47 / 00:02:35 Lap/Lead: +00:41:26
29 69 Zayed Mohamed Atiq Khamis Almehairi 10260548/JAWAZ/2016/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 108HTS57
1 58 | 08:12:03  08:13:53 P 49/44  00:01:50 | 01:43:53 17.38 01:43:53 17.38 09:13:53 Passed
: UAE 2 46 | 10:56:08  10:58:12 P 54/56  00:02:04 | 01:44:19 17.26 03:28:12 17.32 11:48:12 Passed
3 29 12:57:57 13:00:20 E 13:35:37 49/48  00:02:23 01:12:08 16.80 04:40:20 17.19 13:50:20 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:17 / 00:02:05 Lap/Lead: +00:41:29
30 21 ZhenhuXu 10162390/HYPERT DES VIALETTES /2017 /Gelding/Bay/Arabe 108RB95
1 22 08:04:08 08:06:12 P 56/56  00:02:04 | 01:36:12 18.77 01:36:12 18.77 09:06:12 Passed
CHN 2 | 39 | 10:54:05 10:56:49 P 52/52  00:02:44 | 01:50:37 16.27 03:26:49 17.44 11:46:49 Passed
3 30 | 12:57:16  13:00:49 E 13:35:55 | 48/56  00:03:33 | 01:14:00 16.38 04:40:49 17.16 13:50:49 Passed
Bocheng Yi / Ahmed Yousef Ahmed Mohammed Alblooshi / AL AWASIF 2 STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:21 / 00:02:47 Lap/Lead: +00:41:58
31 91 Igbal Alladdin Khan 10063681 /HADJARO BECHEREL/2017/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 108PM56
1| 51 | 08:10:47 08:13:15 P 40/44  00:02:28 | 01:43:15 17.49 01:43:15 17.49 09:13:15 Passed
IND 2 52 | 10:56:43  10:59:22 P 41/44  00:02:39 | 01:46:07 16.96 03:29:22 17.22 11:49:22 Passed
3 31 12:59:02 13:01:13 E 13:36:23 47/48  00:02:11 01:11:51 16.87 04:41:13 17.13 13:51:13 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:18 / 00:02:26 Lap/Lead: +00:42:22
32 90 Ganga Singh Kheenv Singh 10268023 /CASTLEBAR STATIC/2017 /Gelding/Bay/Arabian 108RF30
1 52 | 08:10:41  08:13:18 P 43/44  00:02:37 | 01:43:18 17.48 01:43:18 17.48 09:13:18 Passed
IND 2 | 50 | 10:56:38 10:59:17 P 47/44  00:02:39 | 01:45:59 16.98 03:29:17 17.23 11:49:17 Passed
3 32 | 12:58:52  13:01:15 E 13:36:34 | 43/44 00:02:23 | 01:11:58 16.84 04:41:15 17.13 13:51:15 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:39 / 00:02:33 Lap/Lead: +00:42:24
33 89 Tohid Khan Ayub Khan 10205637 /HEADMAN DU BAS PALAIS/2017 /Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNO 108PN35
1| 55 | 08:10:34 08:13:39 P 46/52  00:03:05 | 01:43:39 17.42 01:43:39 17.42 09:13:39 Passed
IND 2 51 | 10:56:18  10:59:21 P 46/48  00:03:03 | 01:45:42 17.03 03:29:21 17.22 11:49:21 Passed
3 33 12:58:43 13:01:20 E 13:36:29 48/45 00:02:37 01:11:59 16.84 04:41:20 17.13 13:51:20 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:45 / 00:02:55 Lap/Lead: +00:42:29
34 92 Nahid Alam Habibur Rah 10148096/HEKLA DU BAS FOUR/2017/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 108PN47
1 57 | 08:10:51  08:13:47 P 39/40  00:02:56 | 01:43:47 17.40 01:43:47 17.40 09:13:47 Passed
IND 2 53 10:56:34 10:59:29 P 45/44  00:02:55 01:45:42 17.03 03:29:29 17.21 11:49:29 Passed
3 34 | 12:58:49  13:01:23 E 13:36:37 | 48/44  00:02:34 | 01:11:54 16.86 04:41:23 17.12 13:51:23 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:25 / 00:02:48 Lap/Lead: +00:42:32
35 87 Abhey Singh Kan Singh 10159410/HIGHLANDER LARZAC/2017 /Gelding/Bay /UNKNOWN 108PN50
1 | 54 | 08:10:44 08:13:35 P 38/36  00:02:51 | 01:43:35 17.44 01:43:35 17.44 09:13:35 Passed
IND 2 54 | 10:56:22  10:59:35 P 40/44  00:03:13 | 01:46:00 16.98 03:29:35 17.21 11:49:35 Passed
3 35 12:58:56 13:01:28 E 13:36:42 57/62 00:02:32 01:11:53 16.86 04:41:28 17.12 13:51:28 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:36 / 00:02:52 Lap/Lead: +00:42:37
36 28 Mol d Saeed Suhail Salem Alkhyeli 10134413 /VICTUS S/2011/Gelding/Bay/ArabischesVollblut 105TK39
1 53 | 08:12:05 08:13:32 P 43/44  00:01:27 | 01:43:32 17.44 01:43:32 17.44 09:13:32 Passed
= UAE 2 41 10:56:14 10:57:18 P 40/44  00:01:04 | 01:43:46 17.35 03:27:18 17.40 11:47:18 Passed
3 36 | 12:56:22  12:57:18 I 13:03:47 | 51/52  00:07:25 | 01:16:29 15.85 04:43:47 16.98 13:53:47 Passed
Mubarak Obaid Al Khaili / Hamad Ahmed Ali Al Ghareeb Al Khyeli / Al Khaili Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:56 / 00:03:18 Lap/Lead: +00:44:56

